
P
R

O
/E

Proje. M.

Lebenszyklusphase:

Format:
Dokumenttype:

Blatt:

NameDatumÄnderungZust.

Maßstab:

Zeichnungs.-Nr.:

Verkaufs.-Nr.:

Benennung, Type:

Werkstoff:Zul. Abweichung nach DIN:

Ersatz für/durch:

NameDatum

Gepr.

Gew.

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

x

Gez.

S
ch

ut
zv

er
m

er
k 

IS
O

 1
60

16
 b

ea
ch

te
n

 

16

R
12

32

15
2

R12

3

24
0

19
8

5 5

21
0

18

42

105 Fräser
24

16 16

R12

15
2

532

Fräser
24

21
0

24
0

19
8

R12

3

18

16

10

44

Dreis.22.01.16Zeichnung aktualisiert0a

Kirsch.15.08.18Maß 198 war 1972b

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

-----

StandardKunde:

15 400676 0 04000

A2

Bohr-/FräsbildSerie

TECTUS TE626-3D A8 RadiusSabr. 15.08.18 

Fräsbild BlockzargeDreis.21.05.15

1:1-

Fräsbild
Flügel

Fräsbild
Blockzarge
Rahmen

bb


	Blatt 1
	Ansichten
	new_view_2
	new_view_4
	rechts_10
	links_30
	rechts_31



